Department

HARRIS MUSEUM

HARRIS MUSEUM

HARRIS MUSEUM
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ICT SERVICES

ICT SERVICES

ICT SERVICES

ICT SERVICES

ICT SERVICES

EVENTS

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
HARRIS MUSEUM

HARRIS MUSEUM

HARRIS MUSEUM

HARRIS MUSEUM

HOUSING ADVICE
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES

Beneficiary
WORLDPAY

D&G EDUCATIONAL
WILKO

KEY ENGINEERING
AMAZON
FASTHOSTS
KEYMETRIC

GO DADDY

IT GOVERNANCE
AMAZON

VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
TWITTER

FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK

TWITTER

WEST COAST TRAINS
WEST COAST TRAINS
BRITISH GAS UK BUSINESS
WEST COAST TRAINS
CIEH

POST OFFICE LTD
LBGT TRAINING
DIENCOURT HOTEL
FACEBOOK
DIRECTORY OF SOCIAL CHANGE
VIRGIN TRAINS
GENPOWER LTD
DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

BRUSSELS ZAVENTEM
VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
WWW.HXPAYMENTS.COM
KLM UK

VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
VIRGIN TRAINS
LIFESWONDERFUL
WILKO RETAIL
SAINSBURYS
AMAZON

AMAZON
WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK
AMAZON

Amount Non Recoverable VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure

£54.00
£119.94
£30.45
£16.46
£52.99
£12.95
£57.61
£7.99
£594.00
£22.33
£6.80
£29.50
£3.00
£3.61
£7.36
£2.88
£9.00
£20.10
£95.30
£180.00
£27.00
£184.00
£18.25
£60.00
£12.70
£1.03
£582.00
-£72.00
£57.84
£242.50
£167.50
£242.50
£167.50
£167.50
£242.50
£242.50
£242.50
£19.00
£121.19
£209.00
£95.40
£49.05
£266.53
-£7.15
£50.40
£14.60
-£16.55
-£37.50
£19.98
£21.05
£10.00
£53.19
£119.98
£42.19
£23.99

£0.00 TILL ROLLS

£0.00 RUG FOR BRICK DINOS EXHIBITION

£0.00 MATERIALS FOR BRICK DINO EXHIBITION

£0.00 BODY WARMERS

£0.00 DISINFECTANT HAND WIPES

£0.00 MONTHLY WEBSITE HOSTING CHARGE FOR CUSTOMER INTACT
£0.00 KEYMETRICS SOFTWARE

£0.00 DOMAIN RENEWAL

£0.00 GDPR TOOLKIT

£0.00 STYLUS

£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO BLACKPOOL
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON
£0.00 TWITTER ADVERT

£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT

£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT

£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT

£0.00 TWITTER ADVERT

£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO MANCHESTER
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON
£0.00 INSTALLATION OF PHASE 3 NON HALF HOURLY METRE
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO YORK

£0.00 INTELLIGENCE LED ENFORCEMENT TRAINING
£0.00 SPECIAL DELIVERY TRIBUNAL LETTERS

£0.00 LGBT TRAINING

£0.00 SUBSISTENCE

£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT

£0.00 TRUSTFUNDING WEBSITE RENEWAL

£0.00 RAIL TICKET REFUND

£0.00 4 X WHEELS FOR GENERATOR

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 DIGITAL TACHO CARD

£0.00 FLIGHTS MANCHESTER TO BRUSSELS

£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE WARRINGTON TO LONDON
£0.00 MANCHESTER AIRPORT PARKING

£0.00 FLIGHT MANCHESTER TO ESTONIA

£0.00 RAIL TICKET REFUND

£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO WARRINGTON
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO ACCRINGTON
£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE

£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE

£0.00 HARLEY 11 WEDGE

£0.00 KITCHEN SUPPLIES

£0.00 KITCHEN SUPPLIES

£0.00 DISPLAY UNIT

£0.00 CAMERAS

£0.00 PHONE CAMERA AND OFFICE SUPPLIES

£0.00 MICROPHONE

Merchant Category

PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
CLOTHING & UNIFORMS

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

SERVICES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES

INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS



