Department HARRIS MUSEUM	Beneficiary WORLDPAY	Amount Non Recovera £54.00	ble VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure £0.00 TILL ROLLS	Merchant Category PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
HARRIS MUSEUM	D&G EDUCATIONAL	£119.94	£0.00 TILL ROLLS  £0.00 RUG FOR BRICK DINOS EXHIBITION	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
HARRIS MUSEUM	WILKO	£30.45	£0.00 MATERIALS FOR BRICK DINO EXHIBITION	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	KEY ENGINEERING	£16.46	£0.00 BODY WARMERS	CLOTHING & UNIFORMS
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	AMAZON	£52.99	£0.00 DISINFECTANT HAND WIPES	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
ICT SERVICES	FASTHOSTS	£12.95	£0.00 MONTHLY WEBSITE HOSTING CHARGE FOR CUSTOMER INTACT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
ICT SERVICES	KEYMETRIC	£57.61	£0.00 KEYMETRICS SOFTWARE	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
ICT SERVICES	GO DADDY	£7.99	£0.00 DOMAIN RENEWAL	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
ICT SERVICES	IT GOVERNANCE	£594.00	£0.00 GDPR TOOLKIT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
ICT SERVICES	AMAZON	£22.33	£0.00 STYLUS	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
EVENTS	VIRGIN TRAINS	£6.80	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO BLACKPOOL	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
COMMUNICATIONS	VIRGIN TRAINS	£29.50	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
COMMUNICATIONS	TWITTER	£3.00	£0.00 TWITTER ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS	FACEBOOK	£3.61	£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS	FACEBOOK	£7.36	£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS	FACEBOOK	£2.88	£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS	TWITTER	£9.00	£0.00 TWITTER ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	WEST COAST TRAINS	£20.10	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO MANCHESTER	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	WEST COAST TRAINS	£95.30	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	BRITISH GAS UK BUSINESS	£180.00	£0.00 INSTALLATION OF PHASE 3 NON HALF HOURLY METRE	SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	WEST COAST TRAINS	£27.00	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO YORK	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	CIEH	£184.00	£0.00 INTELLIGENCE LED ENFORCEMENT TRAINING	INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	POST OFFICE LTD	£18.25	£0.00 SPECIAL DELIVERY TRIBUNAL LETTERS	PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
HARRIS MUSEUM	LBGT TRAINING	£60.00	£0.00 LGBT TRAINING	INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
HARRIS MUSEUM	DIENCOURT HOTEL	£12.70	£0.00 SUBSISTENCE	INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
HARRIS MUSEUM	FACEBOOK	£1.03	£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERT	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
HARRIS MUSEUM	DIRECTORY OF SOCIAL CHANGE	£582.00	£0.00 TRUSTFUNDING WEBSITE RENEWAL	COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
HOUSING ADVICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	-£72.00	£0.00 RAIL TICKET REFUND	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	GENPOWER LTD	£57.84	£0.00 4 X WHEELS FOR GENERATOR	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£242.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£167.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£242.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£167.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£167.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£242.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£242.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£242.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TAX	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	DVLA	£19.00	£0.00 DIGITAL TACHO CARD	DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	BRUSSELS ZAVENTEM	£121.19	£0.00 FLIGHTS MANCHESTER TO BRUSSELS	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	£209.00	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	£95.40	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE WARRINGTON TO LONDON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	WWW.HXPAYMENTS.COM	£49.05	£0.00 MANCHESTER AIRPORT PARKING	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	KLM UK	£266.53	£0.00 FLIGHT MANCHESTER TO ESTONIA	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	-£7.15	£0.00 RAIL TICKET REFUND	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	£50.40	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO WARRINGTON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
POLICY & SOCIAL JUSTICE	VIRGIN TRAINS	£14.60	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE PRESTON TO ACCRINGTON	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
HUMAN RESOURCES	VIRGIN TRAINS	-£16.55	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
HUMAN RESOURCES	VIRGIN TRAINS	-£37.50	£0.00 2ND CLASS RAIL FARE	PUBLIC TRANSPORT
HUMAN RESOURCES	LIFESWONDERFUL	£19.98	£0.00 HARLEY 11 WEDGE	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES		£21.05	£0.00 KITCHEN SUPPLIES	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES		£10.00	£0.00 KITCHEN SUPPLIES	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES		£53.19	£0.00 DISPLAY UNIT	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES		£119.98	£0.00 CAMERAS	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES		£42.19	£0.00 PHONE CAMERA AND OFFICE SUPPLIES	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	AMAZUN	£23.99	£0.00 MICROPHONE	EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS